LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY ARCHERY SOCIETY

RECORD STATUS AND ROSE AWARD

COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS AND OPEN

YORK HEREFORD, BRISTOLS 1-5,NATIONAL

VENUE:- MAYFLOWER SPORTS GROUND,
ROSEBERY AVENUE, BOSTON, LINCOLNSHIRE

SUNDAY 12TH JUNE 2016

JUDGES: ROGER ELLIOTT, MARGARET MARSH, MARK EDWARDS

LORD PARAMOUNT: MR. STUART LOTE

Weather: Overcast morning, very little wind. Rain late afternoon

RESULTS



Ladies Recurve - Hereford

NOoO A WN -~

Name

Anne Smith
Michelle Coy
Kim Copson
Nikki Cade
Lynn Fisher
Julie Almond
Gillian Brown
Wendy Cook
Helen Faulkner

Gents Recurve - York
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name

Thomas Cram

Jim Young

Martin Wolstenholme
Tim Oliver

Leigh Bland

Steve Copson
Mark Sumner

lan Brett

Allan Hale

lan Prescott

Mohit Godhok
Geoff Evans

Nigel Gensmamtel
Keith Johnson
Tim Twidale

Chris Keeler

Chris Brown

Ged Goulsbra
Andrew Stammers
Daniel James
Paul Adams

Ladies Compound - Hereford
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Name

Emily Must
Caroline Prime
Carol Smith
Jill Brown
Angela Brown
Gillian Wood
Gill Wade

Club

Foxes

Friskney Bowmen
Birstall

Sleaford Maltsters
Silver Spoon Bowmen
Pilgrim Bowmen
LAOFAC

Corby Archers

Lincoln Archers

Club

LSAC

Burroughs Hill Bowmen
Lincoln Archers
Foxes

Bowmen of Glen
Birstall

Lincoln Archers
Sleaford Maltsters
Lincoln Archers
Lincoln Archers
Melton Mowbray
Lincoln Archers
Burroughs Hills
Bowmen of Rutland
Trackside

Friskney Bowmen
Sleaford Maltsters
Trackside

Lincoln Archers
Soar Valley Archers
Friskney Bowmen

Club

Silver Spoon Bowmen
AGB

Melton Mowbray
LAOFAC

Sleaford maltsters
Pilgrim Bowmen
Trackside

Hits
143
141
144
143
141
144
142

0
0

Hits
144
144
144
142
144
143
142
139
143
138
140
143
140
141
138
143
137
135
137
134
112

Hits
144
144
144
144
143
143
142

Totals
Golds
56

60

44

41

40

28

19

0

0

Totals
Golds
60
54
40
59
44
44
37
39
36
39
32
37
36
32
30
26
34
23
25
30
14

Totals
Golds
121
106
105
82

78

62

51

Score
1051
1037

988
945
941
869
796

Score
1074
1058
1048
1034

994
983
954
947
945
928
908
907
898
891
862
855
817
809
783
782
548

Score
1252
1206
1202
1180
1121
1071
1028

Did not shoot
Did not shoot



Gents Compound - York
Name

Edward Kirk
Geoff Thomas
Peter Fox

Oliver Clayton-Smith
Bill Chapman
Neil Brown

Alex Taylor
Graham Crampin
Darren Dargue
10 Scott Stevenson
11 John Fisher

12 Daniel Severn

13 lan Clayton

14  Kenny Almond
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Ladies Longbow - Hereford
Name
1 Catriona Charters

Gents Longbow - York
Name
Graham White
Roger Sale
Paul Agar

Kev Smith
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Gents Barebow - York

Name
1 Andrew Lewis
2 Chris Flint

Gents Recurve - Hereford
Name

Julian Chapman
Martin Matkins

3 Mick Dargue

N —

Club

Friskney Bowmen
Lincoln Archers
Bowmen of Rutland
Melton Mowbray
Bowmen of Glen
LAOFAC

Silver Spoon Bowmen
Grimsby Archers
Kirton in Lindsey Archery Club
Pilgrim Bowmen
Silver Spoon Bowmen
Lincoln Archers
Pilgrim Bowmen
Pilgrim Bowmen

Club
Hinckley Archers

Club

Friskney Bowmen
GNAS

Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray

Club
Trackside
Melton Mowbray

Club

Ivanhoe Archers

Birstall

Kirton in Lindsey Archery Club

Totals
Hits Golds
144 109
144 103
144 102
142 106
144 96
144 101
144 85
144 83
144 80
144 67
144 56
144 59
144 60
142 52

Totals
Hits Golds

82 4

Totals

Hits Golds
85 4
50 5
47 3
49 0

Totals
Hits Golds
102 6

90 6

Totals
Hits Golds
143 36
142 34
140 30

Score
1218
1210
1210
1202
1192
1178
1156
1152
1142
1106
1092
1086
1052
1016

Score
360

Score
353
192
191
173

Score
423
336

Score
979
920
884



Junior Girl Recurve
Name

Emily Coughlin
Megan Tinker
Eleanor Matkin
Rebecca Randall
Holly Seaton
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Louise Smith

Junior Boy Recurve
Name

Howard Young
Taylor Theakson
Harry Tapp

Jack Tucker
Kian Watkins
Jacob Boden
Niall Brown
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Jordan James

10 Samuel Chapman
11 Joe Cooper

12 Daniel Johnson
13 Sam Edwards

14 Lewis Collison-Graham

Junior Girl Compound
Name
1 Matilda Craven

Junior Boy Compound
Name
1 Harry Hey
2 Thomas Almond

Junior Girl Longbow
Name
1 Alyssa Landon

Junior Girl Barebow
Name
1 Maisie Wilkinson

Brooklyn Ditchburn

Stephen O'Connor

Club

Sleaford Maltsters
Dearne Valley AC
Lutterworth AC
Melton Mowbray
Bowmen of Rutland
Sleaford Maltsters
LADDAC

Club

Burroughs Hills
LAOFAC

Ely Archers
Sleaford Maltsters
Lincoln Archers
Silver Spoon Bowmen
Ivanhoe

Grimsby Archers
Soar Valley

Ivanhoe

Kirton in Lindsey AC
Bowmen of Rutland
Friskney Bowmen
Kirton in Lindsey AC

Club
North End Archers

Club
LAOFAC
Pilgrim Bowmen

Club
Soar Valley

Club
Ivanhoe

Totals
Hits Golds
143 81
144 68
143 48
143 36
142 32
139 30
117 20

Totals
Hits Golds
144 82
143 73
144 73
144 71
142 65
144 55
144 52
142 52
142 48
137 25
133 18
124 16
105 14
112 16

Totals
Hits Golds
144 143

Totals
Hits Golds
144 110
141 20

Totals
Hits Golds

90 6

Totals
Hits Golds
137 37

Score
1129
1128
1005

943
874
837
639

Score
1160
1115
1108
1102
1078
1056
1022
1010

978
849
697
640
587
568

Score
1294

Score
1226
839

Score
400

Score
839

Bristol 3
Bristol 2
Bristol 3
Bristol 3
Bristol 5
Bristol 2
Bristol 5

Bristol 2
Bristol 4
Bristol 3
Bristol 2
Bristol 3
Bristol 2
Bristol 1
Bristol 3
Bristol 2
Bristol 2
Bristol 2
Bristol 1
Bristol 1
Bristol 2

Bristol 5

Bristol 2
Bristol 2

Bristol 3

Bristol 4



